ASS. REC. BY: TEVE	EFF Ala C	C3/AIG21010591/Eqy3 ·	1
minimum samulan kan kan and an	ASS	IGNIMENT	
From: Date:	*****	Voli No: - SJS 9687R	
		Type M.Go I M.Gycle / Bus / Van / Con	A to i axi i Linua moon ,
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Y/MY	Truck / Trailor or	
ei Workshop m/s		Make: Audi A4	c.ĉ <u>1984</u>
	-	47407	AJO: Insured / Std / NI / N
		Sp.Reading : 2500	T/Radio; insured Std NI H
Insured;		Eng/No:	
Policy No.		ONO: WAUZZZF 40L/11	775738
Claims No 4757766215SG		Gen. Cond: Good I-Fair / Poor / Bugnt	
Sum Insured: Excess		Steerings-Inorder / Jammed / Lacked / B	uent er
(Cllont's Record)	1100	Brakes Inorder / Jammad / Leaked / B	
Make of Veh:	•	Mod : NII / \$/Rim / STO A/Rim or	.—;
,			17
(Policy Condillon)	X	Tyre Size: P: 225/50R	
Remark: The year had commenced its	0	R!	
repair of the time of inspection,	N/\$'.'' '10/\$.	BS I DUN I EXNOVA I GY I FS I LIZA I MI	
		TOYOTYOKO or B Hanknok	
Ral, or Markel Value:		Front	Roar
	7 : Yes or No	, i	RVBal, 3 mr
SIA / PR Seen: Consistent	7:Yes or No :	UBal: 5 mm	U8'al, 5 mr
Est Repairs: 13 days Res.:	Yes or No	D.O.A. 9/10/21	0:0.1. 13/19/21
% 3 Val.	.: Yas or No	Survey held et & Premium	
CA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS		Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/	'S / U/C / Rooftop or
	Vehicle: IN/OUT		•
Dale:Person Contacted:		The :U/O / Chassis frame / Body St	ructure allected due le collisier
Oale / Yima Action / Instruction			
15/10/21@9.32am revert to AT	C via Mariman	,	
15/10/21@9.52am revert to All 15/10/21@3.56pm Kok Chong		Mariman	
15/10/21@4.08pm Informed To			
2/1.1/21@3.20pm_confirmed_w			\$35962.16, 55%)
me/Ime, Fle, Poss Ioh Proll. Ropor	rl D	ays Of Repair: 13	•
: Final Repor		1,	Survey Fee:
ale/Tuno, File Return 107			Transportation:
,	Add Fee:	- Personal Property Control of the Personal Property Control of th	_8 + R3SI
	Aun ree:		Froite
MED OD			Ollino
openition in MER-OD		CHICAL TO THE PARTY OF THE PART	
29451.84	1	:Weeland 11	and pros print

♦ PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183

EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

ESTIMATE : ACCIDENT REPAIRS

 WORKSHOP
 : UBI ROAD 1

 CONTACT NO
 : 6366 2323

 FAX NO
 : 6841 1183

REFERENCE : PA/OD/0837/2021/JT

DATE : 12-Oct-21 WIP : 48369

VEHICLE NOT IN WORKSHOP. KINDLY ARRANGE FOR SURVEY ON 13/10/21

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Tel: 6880 4602 - Fax: 6880 4838

OWNER'S NAME : MR TRIN LYOVARIN

ADDRESS : BLK 238 LORONG 1 TOA PAYOH

#09-04

SINGAPORE 310238 : HP +65 91051470

TELEPHONE : HP +65 91051470 TYPE OF CLAIM : OWN DAMAGE CLAIM

POLICY NO : 2070129233

VEHICLE NO : 5JS 9687 R

MODEL CODE : A4 2.0 TFSI S

MODEL YEAR : 12/9/2019

ENGINE NO : DEM 024293

CHASSIS NO : WAUZZZF40LN015338

MILEAGE : -

DATE IN : -

ESTIMATED BY : JOHNNY BOO / ALLAN WU

ACCIDENT DATE : 9-Oct-21

PLACE OF ACCIDENT : CLEMENTI AVENUE 6

♦ PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES



SS UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183 EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SJS 9687 R

			ESTIMATED	SURVEYOR'S
S/N	NATURE OF JOBS		CHARGES	RECOMMENDATIONS
1	TO REMOVE, CHECK AND TRANSFER FRONT WIRE HARNESS FOR HEADLIGHTS, HORNS, OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR, HEADLIGHT WASHER ASSY AND FRONT PARKING AID.	S/N	\$ 480.00	/
2	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER LHS HEADLIGHT'S CONTROL UNIT AND POWER MODULE.	S/N	\$ 350.00	250
3	TO RENEW AND RENEW AIRCON CONDENSER, CHARGED AIR COOLER AND RADIATOR. CHECK ELETRICAL FANS AND CONTROL UNIT. PRESSURISE COOLING SYSTEM. TO CARRY OUT VACUUM AND REGAS.	S/N	\$ 2,000.00	/
4	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL LHS FRONT DOOR PANEL TRIM. TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL LHS WING MIRROR ASSY TO FACILITATE RESPRAY OF RHS FRONT DOOR.	S/N	\$ 280.00	/
5	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL LHS FRONT SUSPENSION ASSY WITH SUBFRAME. INSPECT FOR DAMAGED AND RENEW IF NECESSARY.	S/N	\$ 2,400.00	/
6	TO DISLODGE AND REINSTALL ENGINE AND GEARBOX ASSY TO FACILITATE RENEWAL OF LHS ENGINE CONSOLE AND SUPPORT.	S/N	\$ 1,800.00	7
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	:	\$ 7,310.00	-

♠ PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183 EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SJS 9687 R

S/N	NATURE OF JOBS			ESTIMATED CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATIONS
7	TO REMOVE AND RENEW LHS AIRCOND REFRIGERANT PIPE.	5/N	\$	280.00	/
7.5 7	TO DISMANTLE AND RENEW FRONT BUMPER, LHS FRONT FENDER, BONNET AND LHS HEADLIGHT. TO REPAIR LHS FRONT FENDER TOP SUPPORT AND LHS FRONT DOOR. TO RENEW FRONT LOCK CARRIER AND ALIGN TO POSTION REORGANIZE CRASH MANAGEMENT COMPONENTS. REINSTALL ALL PARTS REMOVED.	5.5	Х \$	500.00	2750
9	TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER, LHS FRONT FENDER, BONNET AND LHS FRONT DOOR.	4	\$	4,000.00	1100
10	TO RENEW LHS FRONT RIM. TO CARRY OUT PRE/POST WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	S/N	\$	520.00	pr 140
11	TO CARRY OUT PRE/POST DIAGNOSTIC CHECK.	S/N	\$	384.00	
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	:	\$	18,094.00	



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183 EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SJS 9687 R

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY		S/NETT	REMARKS
1	FRONT BUMPER / JK	1	\$	2,233.00	
2	FRONT BUMPER FIXING PARTS	1	\$	358.00	
3	FRONT BUMPER SECURING STRIP / MI	XI	\$	71.00	
4	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE - CENTER	1	\$	196.00	
5	FRONT BUMPER CLOSING ELEMENT - LOWER CENTRE /	1	\$	262.00	
6	FRONT BUMPER AIR GUIDE - LH	1	\$	44.00	
7	RADIATOR GRILLE CLOSING ELEMENT - UPPER CENTRE	1	\$	262.00	
8	FRONT BUMPER AIR GRILLE - LH / MIJ	1	\$	135.00	
9	FRONT BUMPER AIR GRILLE TRIM - LH / (N)	1	\$	48.00	
10	RADIATOR GRILLE	1	\$	1,580.00	
11	FRONT BUMPER FOAM PIECE	1	\$	189.00	
12	FRONT BUMPER CARRIER	1	\$	845.00	
13	FRONT BUMPER GUIDE SECTION - LH / MIJ	1	\$	36.00	
14	FRONT BUMPER TOP COVER	1	\$	127.00	
15	CAUTION STICKER	1	\$	14.00	
16	//	1	\$	8.00	
17	LOCK CARRIER BRACKET	1	\$	137.00	
18	FRONT BUMPER SUPPORT - LH / RH	2	\$	58.00	
19	FRONT BUMPER RIVET / //(4	\$	4.00	
20	FRONT BUMPER PARKING AID SENSOR - INNER / OUTER	2	(TBC	
	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$	6,607.00	

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND: REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183 EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SJS 9687 R

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY		S/NETT	REMARKS
	u.P.		,	14.00	
21	FRONT BUMPER PARKING AID SENSOR SEAL RING / MFC	4	\$		
22	HORN - LH	1	\$	126.00	
23	HORN BRACKET -LH	1	\$	29.00	
24	FRONT FENDER - LH / ())	1	\$	1,092.00	
25	FRONT FENDER ATTACHMENT PARTS	1	\$	202.00	
26	FRONT FENDER CLOSING ELEMENT / 17	1	\$	72.00	
27	FRONT FENDER BRACKET - LH	2	5	67.00	
28	FRONT FENDER DEFORMATION BRACKET - LH $$	1	\$	49.00	
29	FRONT FENDER BRACE - LH /	1	\$	118.00	
30	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING LINER - LH / TM	1	\$	236.00	
31	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING LINER ATTACHMENT PARTS / 140	1	\$	139.00	
32	FRONT WHEEL SPOILER - LH / DR	1	\$	73.00	
33	FRONT WHEEL SPOILER TRIM - LH / M()	1	\$	35.00	
34	TOR COVER III	1	\$	31.00	
35	101	1	\$	44.00	
36	1	1	\$	62.00	
37	ΔΛ.	1	\$	3,246.00	
38	DATE A	1	\$	412.00	
39	THE PROTECTION IN A CENTER / NA	3	\$	84.00	
40		1	\$	50.00	
	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$	6,181.00	

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND: REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED
SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.





SS UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183 TEL: 10300 2323 FAX: 0041 E103 FMAIL: NORA KHAL@PREMIUMAUTO.COM SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SJS 9687 R

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

				B.11.1.1.0	
S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY		S/NETT	REMARKS
				214.00	
41	BONNETLOCK	1	\$	214.00	
42	HEADLIGHT-LH / DR	1	\$	7,685.00	
43	HEADLIGHT HOSE - LH	1	\$	36.00	
44	HEADLIGHT LIFT CYLINDER - LH / DR	1	\$	210.00	
45	HEADLIGHT LIFT CYLINDER HOSE 1	1		TBC	
46	LOCK CARRIER / DR	1	\$	1,016.00	
47	LOCK CARRIER SUPPORT - OK	1	\$	38.00	
48	LOCK CARRIER BRACKET	1	\$	19.00	
49	INTERCOOLER / DD	1	\$	587.00	
	A/C PRESSUPRE PIPE - LH	1	\$	427.00	
50	A/C REFRIGERANT LINE / 01	21	\$	755.00	166.50
51	A/C CONDENSER 7	1	\$	622.00	
52	01	1	s	523.00	
53		1	\$	8.00	
54	A/C REFRIGERANT PIPE BRACKET / NEC			904.00	
55	RADIATOR ()	1	\$		
56	RADIATOR FAN RING	1	\$	267.00	
57	COOLANT 9 / MC _	6	\$	266.00	
58	RADIATOR AIR GUIDE (LH) LH OUTER / LOWER (UT	2	\$	82.00	
59	NOISE INSULATION / BK	1	\$	572.00	
60	FRONT TYRE RIM - LH	1	\$	1,155.00	
	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$	15,386.00	
	JOD TO IME STATE OF				

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND: REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.





55 UB1 ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183

EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SJS 9687 R

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

			DAMAGED PAR	13 & PRICES
S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	S/NETT	REMARKS
61	FRONT SUB FRAME / 01	1	\$ 1,891.00	
62	FRONT SUB FRAME SUPPORT BRACKET - LH / JA	1	\$ 472.00	
63	DRIVE SHAF HEAT SHEILF - LH X	1	\$ 32.00	
64	GEARBOX MOUNTING .	1	\$ 212.00	
65	GEARBOX SUPPORT ?	1	\$ 82.00	
66	ENGINE MOUNTING	1	\$ 422.00	
67	ENGINE MOUNTING SUPPORT - LH	1	\$ 158.00	
68	ENGINE SUPPORT BEARING - LH	1	\$ 67.00	
69	FRONT WISHBONE LINK - LH	1	\$ 539.00	
70	FRONT SUSPENSION GUIDE - LH FRONT	1	\$ 943.00	
71	FRONT CONTROL ARM - LH UPPER FRONT .	1	\$ 512.00	
72	FRONT CONTROL ARM - LH UPPER REAR	1	\$ 512.00	
73	FRONT WHEEL BEARING HOUSING - LH	1	\$ 968.00	
74	swivel joint γ	1	\$ 193.00	
75		1	\$ 479.00	
76	FRONT WHEEL BEARING - LH	1	\$ 246.00	
77	FRONT SUSPENSION FORKS - LH	1	\$ 264.00	
78		1	\$ 127.00	
79	ANTI-ROLL BAR 🥬 / B7	1	\$ 433.00	
80		1	\$ 301.00	
	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$ 8,853.00	

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND: REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183

EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SJS 9687 R

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

S/NETT	REMARKS
2,650.00	
6,787.00	
197.00	
99.00	
60.00	
500.00	
47,320.00	
18,094.00	
65,414.00	
	2,650.00 6,787.00 197.00 99.00 60.00 500.00 47,320.00 18,094.00

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND: REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES

55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183

TEL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

NAME

SURVEYED DATE AUTHORISED DATE

EXCESS COST LIABILITY

REMARKS

Steve (LKK) 00-11 1L 13/10/21, 3.30p~ 12 dgs

PLEASE NOTE

THIS ESTIMATE IS BASED ON VISUAL INSPECTION OF THE AFFECTED VEHICLE. SHOULD WE REQUIRE FURTHER LABOUR CHARGES AND SPARE PARTS IN THE PROGRESS OF

REPAIR, WE SHALL INFORM YOU ACCORDINGLY. FOR INSPECTION OF VEHICLE, PLEASE REFER TO MS. NORAH KHAI AT TEL: 6768 9828 / 6768 9911 FOR

APPOINTMENT.

YOURS FAITHFULLY, PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES PTE LTD

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

10HNNY BOO BODY REPAIR MANAGER

ALLAN WU CLAIMS CONSULTANT SPOR21AB0004 / PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES PTE LTD [408699] SPOR21ABOUN4 / FREMIUM AUTOMOBILES PI ENTRY DATE & TIME: 11/10/2021 17:28 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: LIM KEE SIANG SUBMITTED BY: LIM KEE SIANG SUBMITTED 61. LINE REE SIANG VERSION 1 (11/10/2021 17:28 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this norm by insurance companies is not an authission of pulley hability of the part of the par

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

11/10/2021 17:28 (SGT) 09/10/2021 13:30 (SGT) Near Blk 304, Singapore CLEMENTI AVENUE 6 Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJS9687R

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

No TRIN LYOVARIN SXXXX902A TRINLYOVARIN@GMAIL.COM (Phone) +65-91057470 +65-91057470

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC

Private use

Audi

A4

Yes Private car Auto 1984

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive

No 2070129233

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

TRIN LYOVARIN SXXXX902A



Accident report SP0R21AB0004

Page Lut 3

17/01/1991 Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation 07/08/2010 Date Of Driving Pass 11 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS Driving experience Male Gender (Phone) +65-91057470 Mobile Number +65-91057470 Alt. Phone Number TRINLYOVARIN@GMAIL.COM Email Address BLK 238 LORONG 1 TOA PAYOH Address #09-04 Address complement 310238 Postcode Yes Is the driver the policyholder? If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collided into Property Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident No Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 **BEYAN SEE** Name Male Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION No Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT WAS DRIVING ALONG CLEMENTI AVENUE 6 , WAS TRYING TO TURN OUT TO EXIT (COMMONWEALTH AVE WEST). ACCIDENTALLY HIT ROAD DIVIDER WHILE TURNING OUT, AND KNOCKED DOWN ROAD SIGN. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? No No Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

No

Was there any audio recorded?

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1 Phase record correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form goal be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any will disrepresentation or wisholding of max
- allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability. 4. The issue and acceptance of this Formby insurance companies is not an admission of policy sability on the man of the man companies
- 8 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GN Records Management Centro established by the converse forwarded. of Snespore, GIA for activing and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon applicable to, interested a
- T. By the Edgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report of the repor
- report being mude available aforested 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

(a) My insurer may wickshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) may are permeted to collect, use a and/or process my personal data bersonal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me possessed by my neutral personal data bersonal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by my possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to a who have insured vehicless, involved in this accident (all insurerss) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident share collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers lawyers law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any regovernment agency authority (such as the police), for the purcose(s) of

(b processing handling and/or dealing with my classe including the settlement of the claims and any necessor, investigations in the claims

(a) investigating the accident and/or my claims,

(iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me

(w) administering my claims (including the making of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which course value disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as wiell as on the external cever of envelopes and

(v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims

(b) all insurer(s) wind have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers, taw yers law form into are permits use disclose and or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and

(c) my Personal Information mayican be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or annual (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sted outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes

Driver's Signature (Figures is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Ce lary foor

Sketch Plan

Describe Circumstances of the Accident	
Acidentally hat road divider while turning	g to from out to
et find road sign.	The free free free free free free free fr
Declaration	
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect	
// // // // // // // // // // // // //	Winesseu by Reporting Ce
Exphotoet's Signature / Date & Divers signature (* 5 Time	Ausennel Tony Foor